
関東登録番号 氏名 所属 学年

MUFG2022茨城県予選大会　エントリーリスト男子

3605103 石井　柊平 Asch T.A 中3

3604957 堤　健太郎 Asch T.A 高1

3604958 堤　大和

31

32

3605145 中村　槙介 三笠TS 中2

3605168 櫻井　魁 三笠TS 中1

29

30

27

28

3605043 加藤　蒼太 TP波崎 中2

3605217 鈴木　佑 霞ヶ浦高 高1

3604948 鉄羅　友喜 結城ＴＣ 中2

3605052 加瀬　琥太郎 三笠TS 中2

25

26

23

24

3605067 中山　楽仁 NJTC 中3

3604771 瀧崎　悠生 NJTC 中3

3605190 村田　亘 NJTC 中2

3605178 亀原　佑介 Team104 中1

21

22

19

20

3604764 高宮　虎太郎 Fun to Tennis 中2

3605041 鈴木　恵多 Fun to Tennis 中2

3605140 橋本　晴太 Fun to Tennis 小6

3605252 大石　翔太 NJTC 中1

17

18

15

16

3604808 木瀬　柊真 ＣＳＪ 中3

3605180 國府田　駿 ＣＳＪ 中１

3604823 坂入　悠斗 ＣＳＪ 高1

3605093 佐藤　翼 Fun to Tennis 中3

13

14

11

12

3605130 米倉　渓人 ＣＳＪ 中１

3604979 田牧　蒼佑 ＣＳＪ 中１

3604872 石井　一輝 ＣＳＪ 中3

3604909 朝桐　大稀　 ＣＳＪ 中2

9

10

7

8

3604978 林　裕弥 CSJ 中１

3604871 杉山　広侑 CSJ 中3

3604987 高岡　左京 ＣＳＪ 中2

3604939 佐藤　圭 ＣＳＪ 中2

高1

4

5

6

3605275 坪倉　想 Asch T.A

1

2

3 Asch T.A

中1

3604875 加藤　蒼梧 CSJ 中3

3604911 梅田　優翔 CSJ 中2



中1

中１

3605250 山川　瑛希 T-1 中2

3605290 小原　空 T-1 中2

切替　寛喜 T-1

49

50

61

3605023 菊池　桜牙 エースTA 中3

55

56

3605242 林　明信 T-1 中2

3604983 小林　侑世 ちよだTS

53

54

51

52

3605156 大山　侑希 エースTA 中1

3604966

3605124 井坂　悠人 エースTA 中1

3605019 穐山　佑理 エースTA 中2

45

46

3605095 友田　悠陽 龍Tennis 中１

3605281 岡野　耕達 KCJTA 中１

47

48

3605208 井美　友楽稀 KCJTA 小6

43

44

3604944 遠藤　翼 龍Tennis 中1

3604961 近野　司樹 龍Tennis 小6

41

42

39

40

3605137 赤尾　羚 マス・ガイアTC 中1

3605073 山本　幸真 マス・ガイアTC 中1

3605218 尾崎　奏太 マス・ガイアTC 中3

3605240 小原　寛輝 マス・ガイアTC 中3

37

38

35

36

3605213 西村　侑高 並木中等 中1

3605113 本間　一颯 マス・ガイアTC 中1

3604825 並木　友哉 マス・ガイアTC 中3

3605164 西山　絋章 マス・ガイアTC 中3

33

34

3605167 森下　宇情 三笠TS 中1

3604997 野口　浩介 神栖TI-Cube 中3

小6

小6

中2

57

58

59

60

3605028

3605246

3605022

大塚　仁一朗

橋本　暁士

片庭　湊

ABCTA

ABCTA

守谷TC



関東登録番号 氏名 所属 学年

中1

中1

中2

中2

29

30

31

32

3652748

3652732

3652662

3652669

成田　絆心

マクドナルド　恵茉　

関口　七映

小野瀬　結愛

エースTA

KCJTA

KCJTA

KCJTA

MUFG2022茨城県予選大会　エントリーリスト女子

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

3652794 廣瀬　美沙 龍Tennis 中2

3652661 土井　絢愛

27

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

3652771 石嶋　はる 龍Tennis 中2

3652848 橋本　杏里 龍Tennis 中1

3652805 橋本　李花 龍Tennis 中3

龍Tennis 中2

3652722 吉田　陽美 マス・ガイアTC 中1

3652709 金田　歩己 マス・ガイアTC 中1

3652759 吉田　紗綾 マス・ガイアTC 中2

3652679 本間　梓紗 マス・ガイアTC 中3

3652674 梛野　光 サンスポーツ 中2

3652738 田口　真希 Team104 中1

3652724 田中井　杏奈 NJTC 中1

3652634 上坂　友菜 NJTC 中2

小6

3652703 斉藤　涼乃 Fun to Tennis 中3

3652843 小島　ひなた ＣＳＪ 中1

3652693 小田島　美羽 ＣＳＪ 中2

3652756 石田　友羅 Asch T.A 小5

3652715 春田　りり子 Asch T.A 中2

3652712 河村　美琴 ＣＳＪ 中1

3652681 中山　ほのか ＣＳＪ 小6

3652672 古本　あいり　 ＣＳＪ 中2

3652627 竹内　悠浬 ＣＳＪ 中3

28 3652751 安川　恵生 エースTA 中3

3652711 色川　渚月 ＣＳＪ 小6

3652780 吉本　百花 ＣＳＪ 中1

3652649 西谷　綾乃 ＣＳＪ 中3

3652689 野口　留衣 ＣＳＪ 中3

3652750 尾崎　麗 ＣＳＪ

中1

中1

中2

中3

小6

中1

中1

中1

3652677

3652695

3652760

3652810

3652766

3652726

3652754

3652684

横田　優月

大和田　彩葉

柴田　璃子

寺坂　芽依

寺坂　優芽

関根　花歩

田中　りん

白土　真瑚

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

KCJTA

KCJTA

KCJTA

KCJTA

KCJTA

ちよだTS

大洗ビーチTC

大洗ビーチTC


