

MUFG2022茨城県予選大会 エントリーリスト男子

	関東登録番号	氏名	所属	学年
1	3605103	石井 栄平	Asch T.A	中3
2	3604957	堤 健太郎	Asch T.A	高1
3	3604958	堤 大和	Asch T.A	高1
4	3605275	坪倉 想	Asch T.A	中1
5	3604875	加藤 蒼梧	CSJ	中3
6	3604911	梅田 優翔	CSJ	中2
7	3604978	林 裕弥	CSJ	中1
8	3604871	杉山 広侑	CSJ	中3
9	3604987	高岡 左京	CSJ	中2
10	3604939	佐藤 圭	CSJ	中2
11	3605130	米倉 溪人	CSJ	中1
12	3604979	田牧 蒼佑	CSJ	中1
13	3604872	石井 一輝	CSJ	中3
14	3604909	朝桐 大稀	CSJ	中2
15	3604808	木瀬 栄真	CSJ	中3
16	3605180	國府田 駿	CSJ	中1
17	3604823	坂入 悠斗	CSJ	高1
18	3605093	佐藤 翼	Fun to Tennis	中3
19	3604764	高宮 虎太郎	Fun to Tennis	中2
20	3605041	鈴木 恵多	Fun to Tennis	中2
21	3605140	橋本 晴太	Fun to Tennis	小6
22	3605252	大石 翔太	NJTC	中1
23	3605067	中山 樂仁	NJTC	中3
24	3604771	瀧崎 悠生	NJTC	中3
25	3605190	村田 宜	NJTC	中2
26	3605178	亀原 佑介	Team104	中1
27	3605043	加藤 蒼太	TP波崎	中2
28	3605217	鈴木 佑	霞ヶ浦高	高1
29	3604948	鉄羅 友喜	結城TC	中2
30	3605052	加瀬 琥太郎	三笠TS	中2
31	3605145	中村 槟介	三笠TS	中2
32	3605168	櫻井 魁	三笠TS	中1

33	3605167	森下 宇情	三笠TS	中1
34	3604997	野口 浩介	神栖TI-Cube	中3
35	3605213	西村 侑高	並木中等	中1
36	3605113	本間 一颯	マス・ガイアTC	中1
37	3604825	並木 友哉	マス・ガイアTC	中3
38	3605164	西山 紘章	マス・ガイアTC	中3
39	3605137	赤尾 翳	マス・ガイアTC	中1
40	3605073	山本 幸真	マス・ガイアTC	中1
41	3605218	尾崎 奏太	マス・ガイアTC	中3
42	3605240	小原 寛輝	マス・ガイアTC	中3
43	3604944	遠藤 翼	龍Tennis	中1
44	3604961	近野 司樹	龍Tennis	小6
45	3605095	友田 悠陽	龍Tennis	中1
46	3605281	岡野 耕達	KCJTA	中1
47	3605208	井美 友楽稀	KCJTA	小6
48	3605023	菊池 桜牙	エースTA	中3
49	3605124	井坂 悠人	エースTA	中1
50	3605019	穂山 佑理	エースTA	中2
51	3605156	大山 侑希	エースTA	中1
52	3604966	切替 寛喜	T-1	中1
53	3605250	山川 瑛希	T-1	中2
54	3605290	小原 空	T-1	中2
55	3605242	林 明信	T-1	中2
56	3604983	小林 侑世	ちよだTS	中1
57	3605028	大塚 仁一朗	ABCTA	小6
58	3605246	橋本 曜士	ABCTA	小6
59	3605022	片庭 凑	守谷TC	中2
60				
61				

MUFG2022茨城県予選大会 エントリーリスト女子

	関東登録番号	氏名	所属	学年
1	3652756	石田 友羅	Asch T.A	小5
2	3652715	春田 りり子	Asch T.A	中2
3	3652711	色川 濃月	CSJ	小6
4	3652780	吉本 百花	CSJ	中1
5	3652672	古本 あいり	CSJ	中2
6	3652627	竹内 悠浬	CSJ	中3
7	3652681	中山 ほのか	CSJ	小6
8	3652712	河村 美琴	CSJ	中1
9	3652750	尾崎 麗	CSJ	小6
10	3652689	野口 留衣	CSJ	中3
11	3652649	西谷 綾乃	CSJ	中3
12	3652693	小田島 美羽	CSJ	中2
13	3652843	小島 ひなた	CSJ	中1
14	3652703	斉藤 涼乃	Fun to Tennis	中3
15	3652634	上坂 友菜	NJTC	中2
16	3652724	田中井 杏奈	NJTC	中1
17	3652738	田口 真希	Team104	中1
18	3652674	楳野 光	サンスポーツ	中2
19	3652679	本間 梓紗	マス・ガイアTC	中3
20	3652759	吉田 紗綾	マス・ガイアTC	中2
21	3652709	金田 歩己	マス・ガイアTC	中1
22	3652722	吉田 陽美	マス・ガイアTC	中1
23	3652661	土井 純愛	龍Tennis	中2
24	3652794	廣瀬 美沙	龍Tennis	中2
25	3652805	橋本 李花	龍Tennis	中3
26	3652848	橋本 杏里	龍Tennis	中1
27	3652771	石嶋 はる	龍Tennis	中2
28	3652751	安川 恵生	エースTA	中3
29	3652748	成田 純心	エースTA	中1
30	3652732	マクドナルド 恵茉	KCJTA	中1
31	3652662	関口 七映	KCJTA	中2
32	3652669	小野瀬 結愛	KCJTA	中2
33	3652677	横田 優月	KCJTA	中1
34	3652695	大和田 彩葉	KCJTA	中1
35	3652760	柴田 璃子	KCJTA	中2
36	3652810	寺坂 芽依	KCJTA	中3
37	3652766	寺坂 優芽	KCJTA	小6
38	3652726	関根 花歩	ちよだTS	中1
39	3652754	田中 りん	大洗ビーチTC	中1
40	3652684	白土 真瑚	大洗ビーチTC	中1